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NAME: MS SARU CHARLES MWAIGHACHO

Faculty: Applied Sciences and Technology
School: HEALTH AND BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES
Department: Biomedical Sciences and Technology

Current Designation: Senior Technologist, FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (DFST)
Office Telephone: +254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email: saru.mwaighachu@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: 8am-5pm Mon- Fri

EDUCATION

LEVEL QUALIFICATION NAME

Masters of Science (M.Sc.) Food Science & Technology

Higher Diploma Food Technology (Quality Control)
Diploma Institutional Management

Diploma Applied Sciences (Food Processing)
O level/Equivalent Kenya Certificate of Education

INSTITUTION

EGERTON UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

The Kenya Polytechnic(Kenya)

Kenya Technical Teachers College(Kenya)

Jomo Kenyatta College of Agriculture and
Technology(Kenya)

Bura Girls High School(Kenya)

YEAR

2015

1995

1992

1989

1985

WORK EXPERIENCE



PERIOD INSTITUTION POSITION
2009 - To date Technical University of Kenya Technologist

1999 - 2009  Kenya Polytechnic Lecturer



